Resultat Herre pa tappan 6 3/3-20

Herr

1 Christian van Dijk 4184290 Skoga-Eksharads SkF 99,7 96,7 101,0 102,4 100,6 102,1 602,55

2 Anders Andersson 1520631 Skoga-Eksharads SkF 96,8 98,2 99,6 97,8 97,1 91,5 581,0

3 Mattias Lind 1649924 Skoga-Ekshdrads SkF 94,8 92,0 97,5 89,6 95,2 95,9 565,0
Herrjunior B

1 Hugo Zadewasser 906115 Skoga-Eksharads SkF 999 102,14 1036 102,7 103,1 101,6 613,0
Herrjunior C

1 Philip Jansson fédd -05 Skoga-Eksharads SkF 98,3 97,6 99,0 98,6 99,4 93,8 586,7
Dam

1 Emma Géransson 1269123 Skoga-Ekshérads SkF 101,3 100,5 102,3 102,5 102,1 103,8 612,5
Damijunior B

1 Maya Bjérklund 872159 Filipstads SG 101,9 993 1012 1012 100,8 101,9 606,3



Herre pa tappan 5 final

1 Emma Géransson
2 Hugo Zadewasser
3 Maya Bjérklund

4 Anders Andersson
5 Christian van Dijk
6 Philip Jansson

7 Mattias Lind

3/3-20
1269123 Skoga-Eksharads SkF 52,3
906115 Skoga-Eksharads SkF 51,9
872159 Filipstads SG 51,1
1520631 Skoga-Ekshdrads SkF 48,5
4184290 Skoga-Eksharads SkF 48,7
fédd -05 Skoga-Eksharads SkF 47,7
1649924 Skoga-Eksharads SkF 48,3
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Poangstallning
Emma Gdransson
Hugo Zadewasser
Malin Stafas
Christian van Dijk
Philip Jansson
Maya Bjoérklund
Lotten Johansson
Evelina Sundstréom
Anders Andersson
Viktor Kronberg
Lina Persson
Anton Lind

Mattias Lind

Emilia Bedoire
Amanda Berglund
Stefan Bengtsson

50,6
51,1
47 4
49,9
49,4
47,7
44,5

19,8
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20,4
20,9
19,9
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20,3
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19,2
17,8
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20,5
20,2
21,1
19,7
19,7
130,5

20,8
19,3
21,5
20,3
19,8
155,2
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20,6 2479
21,2 246,5
221,3



